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Las Palmas a 13/03/2024 - 10:53:24

PRIMERA INFANTIL GRAN CANARIA G6

CLASIFICACION

EQUIPOS PTS J G

17 17
17 15
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
17
Tall. Canary B 17
R Sporting B 17
224 Carnevali C 17

N O FP NPFP P P OPFP PFP OO M

o

Clasificacién en tiempo real

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO
JORNADA 1
07-10-2023 10:30:00 Guiniguada B 1 11 Doramas B Antonio Rojas
03-01-2024 17:00:00 Veteranos B 19 0 R. Sporting B Junta Obras
07-10-2023 16:00:00 Tall. Canary B 4 0 Carnevali C Chano Cruz
07-10-2023 16:00:00 San Lazaro B 0 8 Simusetti B Lopez Socas
08-10-2023 09:00:00 San Antonio B 11 0 Cerruda C Lopez Socas
08-10-2023 12:00:00 La Garita C 0 7 Lomo Blanco C Las Remudas
JORNADA 2
04-11-2023 09:00:00 Doramas B 14 0 San Lazaro B Cru. Arinaga
04-11-2023 12:30:00 Cerruda C 3 9 Guiniguada B Mun. Vecindario
04-11-2023 16:00:00 Carnevali C 0 17 Veteranos B Mayordomia 2
04-11-2023 18:00:00 Lomo Blanco C 17 0 San Antonio B Ruano Tejera
04-11-2023 16:00:00 R. Sporting B 0 11 Corazén M2 B Chano Cruz
04-11-2023 17:00:00 Simusetti B 15 0 Tall. Canary B Mayordomia 1
JORNADA 3
21-10-2023 10:30:00 Guiniguada B 1 13 Lomo Blanco C Antonio Rojas
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21-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
22-10-2023

26-10-2023
27-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
29-10-2023

11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
12-11-2023

16-11-2023
17-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
19-11-2023

23-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023

01-12-2023
06-12-2023
02-12-2023
03-12-2023
03-12-2023
03-12-2023

09-12-2023

10:30:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
18:00:00
12:00:00

17:30:00
18:45:00
12:30:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
10:30:00

10:30:00
12:30:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
17:00:00
09:00:00

17:30:00
18:45:00
12:30:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
12:00:00

17:30:00
10:30:00
12:30:00
14:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00

18:45:00
18:00:00
16:00:00
09:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00

12:00:00

Veteranos B 3 0 Corazén M2 B
Tall. Canary B 0 16 Doramas B
San LazaroB 6 1 Cerruda C

Carnevali C 2 15 Simusetti B

La Garita C 15 0 R. Sporting B

JORNADA 4

Doramas B 19 0 Carnevali C

Coraz6n M@B 0 0 La GaritaC
CerrudaC 7 0 Tall. Canary B
Lomo BlancoC 5 0 San Lazaro B
R. Sporting B 2 5 San Antonio B

Simusetti B 4 3 Veteranos B

JORNADA 5

Guiniguada B 11 0 R. Sporting B
Veteranos B 5 2 La Garita C
CarnevaliC 3 4 Cerruda C

Tall. Canary B 0 26 Lomo Blanco C
SimusettiB 1 1 Doramas B

San AntonioB 1 4 Corazén M2 B

JORNADA 6

Doramas B 1 2 Veteranos B
Corazébn M2B 1 3 Guiniguada B
Cerruda C 0 17 Simusetti B
Lomo Blanco C 17 1 Carnevali C
R. Sporting B 3 3 San Lazaro B
La GaritaC 4 0 San Antonio B

JORNADA 7

Doramas B 15 0 Cerruda C
GuiniguadaB 3 1 La GaritaC
Veteranos B 14 2 San Antonio B
Tall. Canary B 3 4 R. Sporting B
San LazaroB 2 1 Corazon M2 B
SimusettiB 2 5 Lomo Blanco C

JORNADA 8

Coraz6on M2B 11 0 Tall. Canary B
Cerruda C 2 7 Veteranos B
R. Sporting B 3 4 Carnevali C
San Antonio B 0 9 Guiniguada B
Lomo Blanco C 2 1 Doramas B
LaGaritaC 1 0 San LazaroB

JORNADA 9

CarnevaliC 0 7 Corazon M2 B

Junta Obras
Chano Cruz
Lépez Socas
Mayordomia 2
Las Remudas

Cru. Arinaga
Colegio Claret
Mun. Vecindario
Ruano Tejera
Chano Cruz
Mayordomia 1

Antonio Rojas
Junta Obras
Mayordomia 2
Chano Cruz
Mayordomia 1
Lépez Socas

Cru. Arinaga
Colegio Claret
Mun. Vecindario
Ruano Tejera
Chano Cruz
Las Remudas

Cru. Arinaga
Antonio Rojas
Junta Obras
Chano Cruz
Lépez Socas
Mayordomia 1

Colegio Claret
Mun. Vecindario
Chano Cruz
Lépez Socas
Ruano Tejera
Las Remudas

Mayordomia 2
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09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023

15-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
17-12-2023
17-12-2023

12-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024

19-01-2024
20-01-2024
20-01-2024
20-01-2024
20-01-2024
21-01-2024

25-01-2024
29-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024
28-01-2024

01-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024

17-02-2024

12:30:00
12:30:00
16:00:00
17:00:00
20:00:00

18:45:00
10:30:00
16:00:00
10:30:00
09:00:00
12:00:00

20:30:00
12:30:00
18:00:00
16:00:00
17:00:00
18:00:00

18:45:00
10:30:00
16:00:00
20:00:00
10:30:00
12:00:00

17:30:00
19:00:00
12:00:00
16:00:00
20:00:00
12:00:00

17:30:00
12:30:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
12:30:00
17:00:00

12:00:00

Cerruda C 0 12 Lomo Blanco C
Veteranos B 5 1 Guiniguada B
San Lazaro B 3 3 San Antonio B
SimusettiB 5 1 R. Sporting B

Tall. Canary B 0 13 La Garita C

JORNADA 10

Corazébn M2B 1 3 Simusetti B
Guiniguada B 3 0 San Lazaro B
Lomo Blanco C 3 1 Veteranos B
R. Sporting B 2 12 Doramas B
San Antonio B 5 0 Tall. Canary B
La GaritaC 7 1 Carnevali C

JORNADA 11

Doramas B 4 1 Corazén M2 B
Cerruda C 2 2 R. Sporting B
Veteranos B 9 0 San Lazaro B
Tall. Canary B 0 11 Guiniguada B
SimusettiB 3 1 La Garita C
CarnevaliC 1 8 San Antonio B

JORNADA 12

Corazon M2B 10 1 Cerruda C
Guiniguada B 6 0 Carnevali C
San Lazaro B 11 1 Tall. Canary B
R. Sporting B 0 14 Lomo Blanco C
San Antonio B 2 7 Simusetti B
La Garita C 2 7 Doramas B

JORNADA 13

Doramas B 13 1 San Antonio B
CerrudaC 1 8 La GaritaC
Lomo Blanco C 8 2 Corazén M2 B
CarnevaliC 1 5 San Lazaro B
Tall. Canary B 1 13 Veteranos B
SimusettiB 4 5 Guiniguada B

JORNADA 14

Doramas B 5 1 Guiniguada B
Cerruda C 0 8 San Antonio B
CarnevaliC 6 7 Tall. Canary B
Lomo BlancoC 3 2 La GaritaC
R. Sporting B 0 10 Veteranos B
SimusettiB 10 1 San Lazaro B

JORNADA 15

Corazon M2B 7 0 R. Sporting B

Mun. Vecindario
Junta Obras
Lépez Socas
Mayordomia 1
Chano Cruz

Colegio Claret
Antonio Rojas
Ruano Tejera
Chano Cruz
Lopez Socas
Las Remudas

Cru. Arinaga
Mun. Vecindario
Junta Obras
Chano Cruz
Mayordomia 1
Mayordomia 2

Colegio Claret
Antonio Rojas
Lépez Socas
Chano Cruz
Lopez Socas
Las Remudas

Cru. Arinaga
Mun. Vecindario
Ruano Tejera
Mayordomia 2
Chano Cruz
Mayordomia 1

Cru. Arinaga
Mun. Vecindario
Mayordomia 2
Ruano Tejera
Chano Cruz
Mayordomia 1

Colegio Claret


https://futbolaspalmas.com/

Fit

[FUTBOLASPALMAS.COM |

17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
18-02-2024
21-02-2024

22-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024

02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
03-03-2024
03-03-2024

07-03-2024
08-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
10-03-2024

16-03-2024
16-03-2024
16-03-2024
20-03-2024
16-03-2024
17-03-2024

22-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
23-03-2024
24-03-2024
24-03-2024

04-04-2024

16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
09:00:00
17:15:00

17:30:00
12:00:00
19:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
17:00:00

16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
18:00:00
09:00:00
12:00:00

17:30:00
18:45:00
12:30:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
10:30:00

10:30:00
16:00:00
17:00:00
18:15:00
18:00:00
09:00:00

18:45:00
12:30:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
09:00:00
12:00:00

17:30:00

Tall. Canary B 1 11 Simusetti B

San Lazaro B 2 5 Doramas B

Guiniguada B 15 0 Cerruda C

San Antonio B 2 14 Lomo Blanco C
Veteranos B 14 0 Carnevali C

JORNADA 16

Doramas B 27 0 Tall. Canary B
Corazobn M2B 1 3 Veteranos B

Cerruda C 2 5 San Lazaro B

Lomo Blanco C 6 0 Guiniguada B
R. Sporting B 1 9 La Garita C
Simusetti B 12 0 Carnevali C

JORNADA 17
Veteranos B 2 1 Simusetti B
Tall. Canary B 3 1 Cerruda C
San LazaroB 0 6 Lomo Blanco C
CarnevaliC 0 8 Doramas B
San AntonioB 2 1 R. Sporting B
La GaritaC 1 0 Corazon M2 B

JORNADA 18

Doramas B 4 2 Simusetti B
Coraz6n M2B 7 1 San Antonio B
CerrudaC 5 2 Carnevali C
Lomo Blanco C 15 0 Tall. Canary B
R. Sporting B 0 11 Guiniguada B
La GaritaC 1 4 Veteranos B

JORNADA 19
Guiniguada B Corazon M2 B
San Lazaro B R. Sporting B

Simusetti B Cerruda C
Veteranos B Doramas B
Carnevali C Lomo Blanco C
San Antonio B La Garita C

JORNADA 20
Corazén M2 B San Lazaro B

Cerruda C Doramas B

Lomo Blanco C Simusetti B
R. Sporting B Tall. Canary B
San Antonio B Veteranos B
La Garita C Guiniguada B
JORNADA 21
Doramas B Lomo Blanco C

Chano Cruz
Lépez Socas
Antonio Rojas
Lépez Socas
Junta Obras

Cru. Arinaga
Colegio Claret
Mun. Vecindario
Ruano Tejera
Chano Cruz
Mayordomia 1

Junta Obras
Chano Cruz
Lépez Socas
Mayordomia 2
Lépez Socas
Las Remudas

Cru. Arinaga
Colegio Claret
Mun. Vecindario
Ruano Tejera
Chano Cruz
Las Remudas

Antonio Rojas
Lépez Socas
Mayordomia 1
Junta Obras
Mayordomia 2
Lépez Socas

Colegio Claret
Mun. Vecindario
Ruano Tejera
Chano Cruz
Lépez Socas
Las Remudas

Cru. Arinaga
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06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024
06-04-2024

12-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
13-04-2024
14-04-2024
14-04-2024

18-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024
20-04-2024

26-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
28-04-2024
28-04-2024

02-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
05-05-2024

11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
12-05-2024

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS

10:30:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
18:00:00

18:45:00
09:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
09:00:00
12:00:00

17:30:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
17:00:00
18:00:00

18:45:00
10:30:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
09:00:00
12:00:00

17:30:00
12:30:00
16:00:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
12:00:00

09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
12:00:00

Guiniguada B San Antonio B
Veteranos B Cerruda C
Tall. Canary B Corazon M2 B
San Lazaro B La Garita C
Carnevali C R. Sporting B
JORNADA 22
Corazéon M2 B Carnevali C
Guiniguada B Veteranos B
Lomo Blanco C Cerruda C
R. Sporting B Simusetti B
San Antonio B San Lazaro B
La Garita C Tall. Canary B
JORNADA 23
Doramas B R. Sporting B
Veteranos B Lomo Blanco C
Tall. Canary B San Antonio B
San Lazaro B Guiniguada B
Simusetti B Corazén M@ B
Carnevali C La Garita C
JORNADA 24
Corazén M2 B Doramas B
Guiniguada B Tall. Canary B
R. Sporting B Cerruda C
San Lazaro B Veteranos B
San Antonio B Carnevali C
La Garita C Simusetti B
JORNADA 25
Doramas B La Garita C
Cerruda C Corazén M2 B
Tall. Canary B San Lazaro B
Simusetti B San Antonio B
Carnevali C Guiniguada B
Lomo Blanco C R. Sporting B
JORNADA 26
San Antonio B Doramas B
Corazén M2 B Lomo Blanco C
Guiniguada B Simusetti B
San Lazaro B Carnevali C
Veteranos B Tall. Canary B
La Garita C Cerruda C

Antonio Rojas
Junta Obras
Chano Cruz
Lépez Socas
Mayordomia 2

Colegio Claret
Antonio Rojas
Ruano Tejera
Chano Cruz
Lopez Socas
Las Remudas

Cru. Arinaga
Junta Obras
Chano Cruz
Lépez Socas
Mayordomia 1
Mayordomia 2

Colegio Claret
Antonio Rojas
Chano Cruz
Lépez Socas
Lépez Socas
Las Remudas

Cru. Arinaga

Mun. Vecindario

Chano Cruz

Mayordomia 1
Mayordomia 2
Ruano Tejera

Lépez Socas
Colegio Claret
Antonio Rojas
Lépez Socas
Junta Obras
Las Remudas
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